
no naam cat tijd club opm afst datum
1 Lianne van Gammeren DB2 42.80 YC IJSVRIENDEN 500 26-11-2022
2 Janine Garretsen DB1 43.10 YCE 500 26-11-2022
3 Karlijn Schellekens DB2 43.45 SV VENNEN 500 26-11-2022
4 Sanne van Duijnhoven DN3 44.39 SV VENNEN 500 26-11-2022
5 Maud Biezen DB1 44.61 YCT 500 26-11-2022
6 Melle Boeijen DB1 44.84 YC IJSVRIENDEN 500 26-11-2022
7 Sara van Leeuwen DB2 45.10 IJSCO 500 26-11-2022
8 Liezeke Schakel DSA 45.82 YA 500 26-11-2022
9 Sarina van Dijk DN3 45.98 BALLANGRUD 500 26-11-2022

10 Akki Kivits DA2 46.46 SV STRIENE 500 26-11-2022
11 Anouk Cosijn DA1 46.76 YCT 500 26-11-2022
12 Anja Bollaart D55 47.08 YA 500 26-11-2022
13 Luka Sterk DC1 47.24 SV STRIENE 500 26-11-2022
14 Angela van Bergeijk DSB 47.74 YC IJSVRIENDEN 500 26-11-2022
15 Lonneke Merkx DC2 48.15 STC WVDBERK 500 26-11-2022
16 Meike Wagemakers DN1 48.17 BALLANGRUD PR 500 26-11-2022
17 Bryndis van Schijndel DA1 48.41 BALLANGRUD 500 26-11-2022
18 Amber Kerst DN2 48.53 YCT 500 26-11-2022
19 Maud Groenen DC1 48.55 YCT PR 500 26-11-2022
20 Maud Mastenbroek DC2 48.89 YCT PR 500 26-11-2022
21 Elma Endhoven DSB 49.09 YA 500 26-11-2022
22 Youssra Pals DC1 49.10 YCT 500 26-11-2022
23 Roos de Vrieze DC2 49.48 SSC DE POEL PR 500 26-11-2022
24 Yara van Klaveren DC2 49.57 BALLANGRUD PR 500 26-11-2022
25 Amina Dillmann DC1 49.84 SV LIMSV 500 26-11-2022
26 Monique Visser DSB 50.11 IJSCO 500 26-11-2022
27 Nynke van Rijs DB1 50.27 YA PR 500 26-11-2022
28 Bregje Bogers DC1 50.41 SV STRIENE 500 26-11-2022
29 Indy Eugelink DB1 50.84 STC WVDBERK 500 26-11-2022
30 Yasmine Pals DC1 51.14 YCT 500 26-11-2022
31 Gerita Smallegoor D50 51.30 BALLANGRUD 500 26-11-2022
32 Rian Buitendijk D55 51.62 BALLANGRUD 500 26-11-2022
33 Froukje van Wijgerden DC1 52.40 YC IJSVRIENDEN PR 500 26-11-2022
34 Anouk Naalden DA2 52.57 SV STRIENE 500 26-11-2022
35 Patty van Hoorn D50 53.11 BALLANGRUD 500 26-11-2022
36 Carlijn Tummers DB2 53.27 YCE 500 26-11-2022
37 Daniëlle Frijters DSB 53.46 BALLANGRUD 500 26-11-2022
38 Elise Kortleve DB1 54.09 YA PR 500 26-11-2022
39 Isa Boer DC2 54.78 YA PR 500 26-11-2022
40 Noor van der Ster D65 55.30 BALLANGRUD 500 26-11-2022
41 Femke Nijenhuis DB2 55.74 SV LIMSV 500 26-11-2022
no naam cat tijd club opm afst datum

1 Jelmer Pluijgers HN3 37.99 SV STRIENE 500 26-11-2022
2 Tim Broere HSB 38.18 SSVB PR 500 26-11-2022
3 Casper Martens HSA 38.57 BALLANGRUD 500 26-11-2022
4 Colin Schrijver HN3 38.62 YA 500 26-11-2022
5 Geophrey Coenraad HB1 38.77 YCT PR 500 26-11-2022
6 Tijs van Gennip HB2 39.02 SV STRIENE 500 26-11-2022
7 Marvin Muijs HSA 39.35 YCT 500 26-11-2022



8 Felix Schussler HA1 39.39 SV STRIENE 500 26-11-2022
9 Rinse Franken HB2 39.52 YA 500 26-11-2022

10 Rutger Verhoeff HB2 39.83 VYC 500 26-11-2022
11 Nomdo de Heer HN2 40.06 YA 500 26-11-2022
12 Jens Klootwijk HA2 40.51 YCE 500 26-11-2022
13 Menno Mudde HSA 40.92 ISIS 500 26-11-2022
14 Marciello Resodiwirjo HSB 40.96 IJSCO 500 26-11-2022
15 Julian Kant HB1 40.99 YC IJSVRIENDEN 500 26-11-2022
16 Ibe Hoedeman HB2 41.03 BALLANGRUD 500 26-11-2022
17 Bram ten Berge HB2 41.06 IJSCO 500 26-11-2022
18 Jeroen de Heer HA2 41.12 YA 500 26-11-2022
19 Paul Hermans HSA 41.51 BALLANGRUD 500 26-11-2022
20 Pieter de Munck HSB 41.69 YA 500 26-11-2022
21 Teun van der Linden HA1 41.85 SV VENNEN 500 26-11-2022
22 Daan Segers HC2 42.01 YCT 500 26-11-2022
23 Tim Steunebrink HSA 42.01 YCE PR 500 26-11-2022
24 Lars Mans HC2 42.67 YC IJSVRIENDEN PR 500 26-11-2022
25 Bastiaan Geurts HSB 42.81 IJSCO 500 26-11-2022
26 Joost Hermans HSA 43.09 YCT 500 26-11-2022
27 Vincent van Wersch H50 43.13 YCE 500 26-11-2022
28 Qian van Etten HN3 43.16 YCT 500 26-11-2022
29 Mark Mulders HA2 43.48 YA 500 26-11-2022
30 Max Eppinga HB2 43.64 YA 500 26-11-2022
31 Willem Leeuwenburgh HSA 44.37 SSVB 500 26-11-2022
32 Daan Locht HB2 44.41 YCE PR 500 26-11-2022
33 Boaz Buter HB2 44.42 YA PR 500 26-11-2022
34 Lucas Fabrie HC2 44.45 STC WVDBERK PR 500 26-11-2022
35 Tom van Dijck HB2 44.50 SV VENNEN PR 500 26-11-2022
36 Casper de Munck HSB 45.07 YA 500 26-11-2022
37 Laurens de Putter HC1 45.32 YCE PR 500 26-11-2022
38 Senne van de Rest HC1 45.36 SV STRIENE 500 26-11-2022
39 Jurrian Verspui HB2 45.62 YA 500 26-11-2022
40 Jarno de Laat HN2 46.71 BALLANGRUD PR 500 26-11-2022
41 Sam Jonker HC1 47.18 SV STRIENE PR 500 26-11-2022
42 Sven Hamberg HC1 47.30 YA 500 26-11-2022
43 Toine Wentink H55 47.51 BALLANGRUD 500 26-11-2022
44 Herbert Boender H45 47.59 SV STRIENE 500 26-11-2022
45 Martijn Willemsen H50 47.62 YCE 500 26-11-2022
46 Tobi Raams HB1 47.70 IJSCO 500 26-11-2022
47 Ard Kuijpers H50 48.08 YCE 500 26-11-2022
48 Marick Morsheim HC2 48.51 VYC PR 500 26-11-2022
49 Johan van Buuren H60 48.78 YA 500 26-11-2022
50 Peter van Horen H40 49.28 SV STRIENE 500 26-11-2022
51 Harm Sinnige H60 49.93 YCE 500 26-11-2022
52 Koos Polak H65 50.89 BALLANGRUD 500 26-11-2022
53 Damien Dekker HC2 51.13 VYC 500 26-11-2022
54 Pieter den Dunnen H75 51.25 BALLANGRUD 500 26-11-2022
55 Leander Korevaar HC1 51.66 YA PR 500 26-11-2022
56 Ton van Helden H75 55.52 SV LIMSV 500 26-11-2022
57 Lars van de Griend HC2 58.04 STC WVDBERK FL 500 26-11-2022



58 Cas Schlicher HB1 1:00.95 SV LIMSV PR 500 26-11-2022

no naam cat tijd club opm afst datum
1 Janine Garretsen DB1 1:26.82 YCE 1000 26-11-2022
2 Karlijn Schellekens DB2 1:27.82 SV VENNEN 1000 26-11-2022
3 Lianne van Gammeren DB2 1:27.97 YC IJSVRIENDEN 1000 26-11-2022
4 Sanne van Duijnhoven DN3 1:30.16 SV VENNEN 1000 26-11-2022
5 Liezeke Schakel DSA 1:31.23 YA 1000 26-11-2022
6 Melle Boeijen DB1 1:31.44 YC IJSVRIENDEN PR 1000 26-11-2022
7 Maud Mastenbroek DC2 1:35.20 YCT PR 1000 26-11-2022
8 Sara van Leeuwen DB2 1:35.84 IJSCO 1000 26-11-2022
9 Sarina van Dijk DN3 1:36.22 BALLANGRUD 1000 26-11-2022

10 Luka Sterk DC1 1:36.94 SV STRIENE 1000 26-11-2022
11 Akki Kivits DA2 1:37.39 SV STRIENE 1000 26-11-2022
12 Anja Bollaart D55 1:37.58 YA 1000 26-11-2022
13 Lonneke Merkx DC2 1:38.18 STC WVDBERK 1000 26-11-2022
14 Angela van Bergeijk DSB 1:38.64 YC IJSVRIENDEN 1000 26-11-2022
15 Anouk Cosijn DA1 1:38.90 YCT 1000 26-11-2022
16 Amber Kerst DN2 1:39.13 YCT 1000 26-11-2022
17 Meike Wagemakers DN1 1:39.53 BALLANGRUD 1000 26-11-2022
18 Maud Groenen DC1 1:40.01 YCT 1000 26-11-2022
19 Bryndis van Schijndel DA1 1:40.01 BALLANGRUD 1000 26-11-2022
20 Youssra Pals DC1 1:40.05 YCT PR 1000 26-11-2022
21 Indy Eugelink DB1 1:40.08 STC WVDBERK PR 1000 26-11-2022
22 Elma Endhoven DSB 1:40.93 YA 1000 26-11-2022
23 Rian Buitendijk D55 1:41.52 BALLANGRUD 1000 26-11-2022
24 Nynke van Rijs DB1 1:41.56 YA PR 1000 26-11-2022
25 Roos de Vrieze DC2 1:42.48 SSC DE POEL 1000 26-11-2022
26 Amina Dillmann DC1 1:42.70 SV LIMSV PR 1000 26-11-2022
27 Bregje Bogers DC1 1:44.90 SV STRIENE 1000 26-11-2022
28 Patty van Hoorn D50 1:45.26 BALLANGRUD 1000 26-11-2022
29 Gerita Smallegoor D50 1:45.63 BALLANGRUD 1000 26-11-2022
30 Yasmine Pals DC1 1:45.66 YCT 1000 26-11-2022
31 Monique Visser DSB 1:45.99 IJSCO 1000 26-11-2022
32 Froukje van Wijgerden DC1 1:46.82 YC IJSVRIENDEN PR 1000 26-11-2022
33 Daniëlle Frijters DSB 1:46.87 BALLANGRUD 1000 26-11-2022
34 Isa Boer DC2 1:47.94 YA PR 1000 26-11-2022
35 Elise Kortleve DB1 1:49.19 YA PR 1000 26-11-2022
36 Anouk Naalden DA2 1:49.31 SV STRIENE PR 1000 26-11-2022
37 Carlijn Tummers DB2 1:51.15 YCE 1000 26-11-2022
38 Noor van der Ster D65 1:53.62 BALLANGRUD 1000 26-11-2022
39 Yara van Klaveren DC2 1:57.84 BALLANGRUD 1000 26-11-2022
40 Femke Nijenhuis DB2 1:58.95 SV LIMSV 1000 26-11-2022
no naam cat tijd club opm afst datum

1 Jelmer Pluijgers HN3 1:16.82 SV STRIENE 1000 26-11-2022
2 Colin Schrijver HN3 1:16.94 YA 1000 26-11-2022
3 Casper Martens HSA 1:18.64 BALLANGRUD 1000 26-11-2022
4 Nomdo de Heer HN2 1:19.09 YA 1000 26-11-2022
5 Geophrey Coenraad HB1 1:19.27 YCT 1000 26-11-2022
6 Rinse Franken HB2 1:19.28 YA 1000 26-11-2022



7 Tim Broere HSB 1:19.65 SSVB 1000 26-11-2022
8 Julian Kant HB1 1:20.59 YC IJSVRIENDEN PR 1000 26-11-2022
9 Jens Klootwijk HA2 1:20.67 YCE 1000 26-11-2022

10 Rutger Verhoeff HB2 1:20.73 VYC PR 1000 26-11-2022
11 Teun van der Linden HA1 1:20.86 SV VENNEN 1000 26-11-2022
12 Marvin Muijs HSA 1:21.16 YCT 1000 26-11-2022
13 Menno Mudde HSA 1:21.27 ISIS PR 1000 26-11-2022
14 Pieter de Munck HSB 1:21.33 YA 1000 26-11-2022
15 Felix Schussler HA1 1:21.35 SV STRIENE 1000 26-11-2022
16 Jeroen de Heer HA2 1:23.25 YA 1000 26-11-2022
17 Joost Hermans HSA 1:23.46 YCT 1000 26-11-2022
18 Ibe Hoedeman HB2 1:23.69 BALLANGRUD 1000 26-11-2022
19 Paul Hermans HSA 1:23.93 BALLANGRUD 1000 26-11-2022
20 Tim Steunebrink HSA 1:24.18 YCE PR 1000 26-11-2022
21 Bastiaan Geurts HSB 1:25.28 IJSCO 1000 26-11-2022
22 Lars Mans HC2 1:25.35 YC IJSVRIENDEN PR 1000 26-11-2022
23 Vincent van Wersch H50 1:25.40 YCE 1000 26-11-2022
24 Daan Segers HC2 1:26.15 YCT 1000 26-11-2022
25 Willem Leeuwenburgh HSA 1:27.48 SSVB 1000 26-11-2022
26 Max Eppinga HB2 1:27.60 YA 1000 26-11-2022
27 Marciello Resodiwirjo HSB 1:28.13 IJSCO 1000 26-11-2022
28 Mark Mulders HA2 1:28.29 YA 1000 26-11-2022
29 Boaz Buter HB2 1:28.42 YA 1000 26-11-2022
30 Tom van Dijck HB2 1:30.27 SV VENNEN 1000 26-11-2022
31 Lars van de Griend HC2 1:31.07 STC WVDBERK PR 1000 26-11-2022
32 Daan Locht HB2 1:32.22 YCE PR 1000 26-11-2022
33 Casper de Munck HSB 1:32.59 YA 1000 26-11-2022
34 Laurens de Putter HC1 1:32.77 YCE PR 1000 26-11-2022
35 Martijn Willemsen H50 1:32.80 YCE 1000 26-11-2022
36 Jurrian Verspui HB2 1:33.59 YA 1000 26-11-2022
37 Jarno de Laat HN2 1:34.82 BALLANGRUD PR 1000 26-11-2022
38 Senne van de Rest HC1 1:34.84 SV STRIENE 1000 26-11-2022
39 Toine Wentink H55 1:35.62 BALLANGRUD 1000 26-11-2022
40 Johan van Buuren H60 1:36.29 YA 1000 26-11-2022
41 Marick Morsheim HC2 1:37.81 VYC PR 1000 26-11-2022
42 Peter van Horen H40 1:37.94 IJSCO 1000 26-11-2022
43 Sven Hamberg HC1 1:38.98 YA 1000 26-11-2022
44 Herbert Boender H45 1:39.04 SV STRIENE 1000 26-11-2022
45 André van Staalduinen H55 1:39.13 BALLANGRUD 1000 26-11-2022
46 Sam Jonker HC1 1:39.77 SV STRIENE PR 1000 26-11-2022
47 Harm Sinnige H60 1:40.03 YCE 1000 26-11-2022
48 Tobi Raams HB1 1:40.12 IJSCO 1000 26-11-2022
49 Pieter den Dunnen H75 1:42.71 BALLANGRUD 1000 26-11-2022
50 Koos Polak H65 1:43.41 BALLANGRUD 1000 26-11-2022
51 Damien Dekker HC2 1:46.18 VYC PR 1000 26-11-2022
52 Leander Korevaar HC1 1:46.31 YA PR 1000 26-11-2022
53 Lucas Fabrie HC2 1:46.47 STC WVDBERK 1000 26-11-2022
54 Ton van Helden H75 1:50.21 SV LIMSV 1000 26-11-2022
55 Ard Kuijpers H50 1:56.64 YCE FL 1000 26-11-2022
56 Cas Schlicher HB1 2:10.88 SV LIMSV PR 1000 26-11-2022


